)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 08:16:44 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S*1021 (Rat #0257, Act #0299 of 2010) General Bill, By Massey
Similar (H 4175)
Summary: Valley Public Service Authority

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 476 OF 1969, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE VALLEY PUBLIC SERVICE AUTHORITY IN
AIKEN COUNTY, SO AS TO ADD TWO MEMBERS TO THE GOVERNING BOARD OF THE AUTHORITY AND TO PROVIDE
FOR THEIR TERMS AND MANNER OF APPOINTMENT. - ratified title

01/12/10
05/20/10
05/20/10
05/21/10
05/25/10
05/26/10
05/27/10
06/01/10
06/07/10
06/11/10
09/09/10

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-58
Read second time SJ-14

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-14
Read third time and sent to House SJ-1

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-9
Read second time HJ-6

Read third time and enrolled HJ-34

Ratified R 257

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/07/10

Act No. 299

Page 1 of 1



