

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S*1021 (Rat #0257, Act #0299 of 2010) General Bill, By Massey

Similar (H 4175)

Summary: Valley Public Service Authority

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 476 OF 1969, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE VALLEY PUBLIC SERVICE AUTHORITY IN AIKEN COUNTY, SO AS TO ADD TWO MEMBERS TO THE GOVERNING BOARD OF THE AUTHORITY AND TO PROVIDE FOR THEIR TERMS AND MANNER OF APPOINTMENT. - ratified title

01/12/10	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-58
05/20/10	Senate	Read second time SJ-14
05/20/10	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-14
05/21/10	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1
05/25/10	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-9
05/26/10	House	Read second time HJ-6
05/27/10	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-34
06/01/10		Ratified R 257
06/07/10		Signed By Governor
06/11/10		Effective date 06/07/10
09/09/10		Act No. 299